86
90
13回転型 サーメットトリマ
 13 TURNS CERMET TRIMMERS　　　　　RJCO7Rシリーズ
■特徴
　FEATURES
●微調整が容易
●設定性及び設定安定性の優れた貴金属合金マルチ接点ワイパー採用
●密封構造につき各種洗浄液による洗浄可能
●13-turn design for more accurate adjustment.
●High setting stability with precious metal, multi contact wiper design.
●Sealed to withstand immersion cleaning processes with various
●cleaning agent．
■品名構成
　PART NUMBER COMPOSITION
	  RJC07R 			    K2 			    B 	 102
《標準公称抵抗値》
（Nominal resistance value）
Fig−１
公称抵抗値（３桁）
Nominal resistance value（3 digits）
□□　　  □
　　　　  乗数
　　　　  Multiplier
抵抗値（単位　Ω）
Resistance（Unit　Ω）
記号
Code
0
1
2
…
6
乗数
Multiplier
×100
×101
×102
×…
×106
シリーズ名　Series name 抵抗変化特性
Resistance taper
　　　Ｂ：直線性
　　　　　Linear
K2：ツマミ付　　  With knob
無印：ツマミ無し　Without knob
公称抵抗値
Nominal resistance value
	 1 0 0 Ω
	 １ k Ω
	 1 0 k Ω
	 1 0 0 k Ω
1MΩ
記　号
Code
1 0 1
1 0 2
1 0 3
1 0 4
1 0 5
公称抵抗値
Nominal resistance value
	 2 0 0 Ω
	 2 k Ω
	 2 0 k Ω
	 2 0 0 k Ω
—
記　号
Code
2 0 1
2 0 2
2 0 3
2 0 4
—
公称抵抗値
Nominal resistance value
	 5 0 0 Ω
	 5 k Ω
	 5 0 k Ω
	 5 0 0 k Ω
—
記　号
Code
5 0 1
5 0 2